42 Instrument transformers | High voltage
5. POWER VOLTAGE
 TRANSFORMERS
 Oil-paper insulation
  Gas insulation
 ›  245 kV Transformer
for substation auxiliary
services, model UTP.

Weight
(kg)Power
frequency
(kV)
Lightning
impulse
(BIL)
(kVp)
Switching
impulse
(kVp)
AxB
(mm)
H
(mm)
UTP-123 123 230 550 - 50/100 4525 1100x776 3100 2950
UTP-145 145 275 650 - 50/100 4525 1101x776 3100 2950
UTP-170 170 325 750 - 50/100 5285 1102x776 3400 3200
UTP-245 245
395 900
- 50/100/167/333 6125
1450x1220
4590 4500
460 1050 1451x1220
UTP-362 362
510 1175
950 50/100/167/333 9050
1452x1220
5270 5135